The City of Wilmington

LOUIS L. REDDING - CITY/COUNTY BUILDING, 800 N. FRENCH STREET, WILMINGTON, DE 19801

www. WilmingtonDE.gov

WATER/SEWER/STORMWATER
SUBMITTAL FORM

Please review and complete the information requested on the form below in order to request review, comment
and approval of Water, Sewer and or Stormwater plans

Project Information

Project Name:

Project Location/Address:

Company: Name: Website:
Contact Information: Name: Telephone:
Email:
Request Type
The following plan review/comment/approval is being requested (Check all that apply):
CIwater Clsewer DStormwater/Sediment Control

Please note the number of plans submitted for (Check one):

Preliminary Review Approval to Construct As-built (1 copy)
(3 copies) (3 signed and sealed
copies)
Number of Sets ] Electronic/ ] Electronic/ ] Electronic/
and n?ethod of O Paper O Paper O Paper
submittal:
Date:

Reference Materials
Please consult the following documents for your reference when assembling plans for your project:

e Department Of Public Works Submission Guidelines And Checklist

e  Wilmington Water Division Detail Standards And Specifications

e  Wilmington Sewer Division Detail Standards And Specifications

e  Wilmington City Vegetation Codes: Urban Forestry Details Standards and Specifications

e DNREC: Sediment And Stormwater Technical Document
Those submitting for plan review should allow for 4 weeks for approval from the time an acceptable application is
received by the Department of Public Works. This time period is required for processing by the Department and
other pertinent agencies. Large housing projects that require installation of numerous laterals or projects
involving considerable main extensions will require a longer processing time.

Date Received: Received By:




	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text3: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Check Box10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Check Box11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Text13: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 




